
Chocolate Mousse with Baileys Whipped Cream
Rhubard Bakewell Tart with Vanilla Ice Cream

Selection of Cheeses, Celery, Grapes, Biscuit and Chutney 
A Slice of Cake 






BOX OFFICE: 0118 969 8000MILLATSONNING.COM

Soup of the Day with Bread & Butter [D/F]* 
Chicken Liver Parfait, Brioche Toast & Onion Chutney 

Sauteed Wild Mushrooms with Garlic Butter on Sourdough Toast [D/F]*  
Pea & Asparagus Risotto with Parmesan & Rocket Leaf [D/F]* 

Beer Battered Fish & Chips with Tartare Sauce & Garden Peas [D/F] 
Garlic Butter Minute Steak with Chips & Mixed Leaf     GF DF

SANDWICHES

Melted Cheese & Chutney  
Egg, Mayonnaise & Avocado 

Cold Roast Beef & Horseradish sauce  
Fish Goujon & Tartare Sauce




Caprese Sun Dried Tomato & Pesto Panini 

A LA CARTE

DESSERTS



For any Allergen information, please ask your waiter. 

7.50
(DF) 8

(DF) 9

(GF*/DF*) 7

(DF*/GF) 15.50

(DF*) 18

*DF (DAIRY FREE) GF (GLUTEN FREE) ON REQUEST ONLY.

Served with crisps & lettuce in wholemeal bread.

3 . 5 0
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B O T T L E D  B E E R S  &  C I D E R

8
.5

0
7.

0
0

Americano, Espresso
Latte, Cappuccino
Flat white, Iced coffee

G l a s s
1 2 5 m l  

Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz

Sauvignon Blanc
Liebframilch
Pinot Grigio

4.50
4.50
5.00

Berri Estates (medium, sweet)
Champagne
Prosecco

7.60

4.50
5.00

8.30
9.25

G l a s s
2 5 0 m l  

8.30
8.30
9.25

Becks (alcohol-free available 3.40)
Stella Artois
Peroni
 Hoppit
London Pride
Brewdog IPA
Guinness 

Bulmers Original 
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade
Appletiser 
Tonic, Soda
Ginger Beer
Ginger Wine 
Bottled Water (still, sparkling)
J20 

 

PASSIONFRUIT BELLINI 
A passionate fruity twist on

the classic bellini recipe. 

TOM COLLINS
Lemony notes with refreshing

gin, sugar & club soda.

PEACH BELLINI
Sweet peach flavours &

prosecco served in a chilled
flute. 

PIMMS
A quintessentially British

liqueur with botanical
flavours. 

APEROL SPRITZ
Light & fresh Aperol with

bittersweet orange aroma.

Full wine list available upon request for all bottles.                                   

C O C K T A I L S

W I N E

RED

WHITE

ROSE & SPARKLING
4.10
7.00
7.00

BEERS

CIDERS

H O T  &  C O L D  B R E W

SOFT DRINKS

S P I R I T S

Port 
Sherry - dry, medium sweet
Brandy Courvoisier 
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon's Gin (pink available)
Bombay Sapphire
Spiced Captain Morgan's 
Dark Rum
Baileys
Malibu
Disaranno
Jameson

3.60
3.60
4.80
3.60
3.60
4.80
3.60
3.60
4.80
3.60
4.90
4.00

2.30
3.20
2.10
3.80
1.75
4.40
3.10

 

2.75
3.20
3.20

Add syrup vanilla, caramel 50p+
Alternative milk available - oat, soya, coconut

Orange, pineapple. cranberry,
bitter lemon, tomato 

JUICES

2.25

4.30
4.20
4.60
4.90
4.40
4.40
4.90

4.90
4.90

COFFEES


